LED STRIP LIGHT
Additional Information:
o Power: 24W/40W/64W
o Input: AC 100-277V
o CCT：4000K/5000K
o Efficacy: 130  LM/W
o Light Source: LED SMD
o Inner/outer emergency driver

E354939
DIMENSIONS :
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
1L St 4FT 24 XXK
Company Product Size Power Color Temp
St
WSD (WSD LED INC) Led Strip
4FT( 4 feet ) 40K (4000K)
Ligh t
8FT( 8 feet ) 50K (5000K)± 500K
    24W
40W/64WLED STRIP LIGHT
24 ( 24 W )
64 ( 64 W )
40 ( 40 W )
PACKING INFO:
Part No. Qty./Ctn Ctn size
N.W.
(lbs/Ctn)
G.W.
(lbs/Ctn) Qty./Pallet
Qty./40HQ
WSD-ST4FT24-XXK
WSD-ST4FT40-XXK
WSD-ST8FT40-XXK
WSD- ST8FT64-XXK
4pcs
4pcs
4pcs
4pcs
50.6*7.5*7.7inch
98.8*7.5*7.7inch
50.6*7.5*7.7inch
98.8*7.5*7.7inch
19.4lbs
33.3lbs
19.4lbs
33.3lbs
24.2lbs
41.5lbs
24.2lbs
41.5lbs
180pcs
180pcs
180pcs
180pcs
6048pcs
2740pcs
6048pcs
2740pcs
In pallets In Ctns
4320pcs
4320pcs
2160pcs
2160pcs
Size Part No. Power
luminous
Flux
lnput
Voltage PF Ra
Beam
Angle
Warranty Certificate
4FT
4FT
8FT
8FT
WSD-ST4FT24-XXK
WSD-ST4FT40-XXK
WSD-ST8FT40-XXK
WSD- ST8FT64-XXK
24W
40W